
APPETIZER

SIDES

Wyke Down Country Pub & Restaurant

Please inform your server of any allergies when placing your order
Dietary requirement options will have substitutes according to your needs 

Create your own - Main

Mains
Chicken Strips

(VEO) Vegan Option (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (GFO) Gluten Free Option

Garlic Mushrooms (V) 

Soup (VEO) (GFO)

Veggie Lasagne (V)

Step 1 - choose 1

Step 2 - choose 1

Step 3 - choose 2

Breaded Prawns

Jalapeno Bites (V)

(GFO)

Pie  

Hunters Chicken (GFO)

Squid

Tempura Vegetables (VEO) 

Sausage & Mash (GFO)

Salmon  (GF)

Gammon, Egg & Chips (GFO)

BBQ Ribs (GFO)

Stew

Wyke Down Burger (GFO)

Chicken Burger

Falafel Burger (VEO)

Bean Chilli (VEO) (GF)

Steak (GFO)

Katsu Curry 

Lasagna

Fish & Chips

Tomato Pasta (VEO)

Halloumi Flatbread (V)

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£16.00

£15.50

£14.50

£17.75

£14.00

£14.95

£19.25

£15.00

£15.50

£15.25

£14.95

£14.50

£24.25

£15.25

£15.50

£14.75

£14.00

£14.75

Southern Fried Chicken strips served 
on BBQ Sauce

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served 
with Crusty Bread

Tomato Soup served with Crusty Bread

Veggie Lasagne served with Garlic Bread & Side Salad

Rice
Fries
New Potatoes 
Jacket Potato

Teriyaki Chicken
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Honey BBQ Chicken

Tenderstem Broccoli 
Coleslaw
Salad
Mushrooms
Corn on the Cob

Breaded chili Prawns served on a 
Mango and Chilli Sauce

Cheese & Jalapeño Filled Breaded  
Bites served on Sour Cream

Minted Lamb Pie Served with Mash 
Potato, Seasonal Veg & Minted Gravy

Chicken Breast Smothered in BBQ Sauce Topped with Bacon & 
Cheese served with Triple Cooked Chips Corn on the Cob & Slaw

Gammon served with Triple Cooked 
Chips, 2 Fried Eggs & Garden Peas

full Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs served 
with Fries, Slaw & Corn on the Cob

Beef Stew & Dumplings served with Bread & 
Butter

Homemade 60z Beef Burger Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Onion 
Rings, Burger Relish with Tomato, Little Gem, Fries & Slaw

Southern Fried Chicken Burger Topped with Garlic Mayo 
Onion Rings with Tomato, Little Gem, Fries & Slaw

Falafel Burger Topped with Ranch, Onion 
Rings with Tomato, Lettuce, Fries & Slaw

Five Bean Chilli served with Rice & Tortillas

Panko Chicken with Katsu Sauce served with your 
Choice of Rice or Fries

Homemade Lasagna served with 
Garlic Bread & Side Salad

8oz Sirloin Steak Served with Triple Cooked 
Chips, Onion Rings, Mushrooms & Grilled Tomato 

Freshly Battered Fish served with Garden Peas, 
Triple Cooked Chips & Homemade Tartar Sauce

Pasta in a Tomato Sauce served with a 
Topping of Parmasan Cheese

Salt & Pepper Squid served on Sweet 
Chilli Sauce

Tenderstem, Asparagus & Baby Corn in a Light 
Crisp Batter served on Sweet Chilli Sauce

Three Sausages served with Mash, 
Onion Gravy & Seasonal Veg

Salmon Fillet served with Buttered 
New Potatoes & Side Salad

Char Grilled Halloumi served with 
Fries & Side Salad 

Garlic bread

Triple cooked chips

Fries

Side salad

Onion rings
Coleslaw
Peppercorn sauce

Add cheese 
Blue cheese sauce

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£4.50
£3.00
£3.35

£3.35
£1.00

£15.75


