

# The Wyke Down

Country Pub and Restaurant

(VEO) Vegan Option (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (GFO) Gluten Free Option

## APPETIZER

<b>Chicken Strips</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Southern Fried Chicken strips served on BBQ Sauce	
<b>Breaded Prawns</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Breaded chili Prawns served on a Mango and Chilli Sauce	
<b>Squid</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Salt & Pepper Squid served on Sweet Chilli Sauce	
<b>Tempura Vegetables (VEO)</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Tenderstem, Asparagus & Baby Corn in a Light Crisp Batter served on Sweet Chilli Sauce	
<b>Soup (VEO) (GFO)</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Tomato Soup served with Crusty Bread	
<b>Garlic Mushrooms (V)</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served with Crusty Bread	
<b>Jalapeno Bites (V)</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
Cheese & Jalapeño Filled Breaded Bites served on Sour Cream	

## Mains

<b>Pie</b>	<b>£16.00</b>
Minted Lamb Pie Served with Mash Potato, Seasonal Veg & Minted Gravy	
<b>Sausage &amp; Mash (GFO)</b>	<b>£14.50</b>
Three Sausages served with Mash, Onion Gravy & Seasonal Veg	
<b>Halloumi Flatbread (V)</b>	<b>£14.00</b>
Char Grilled Halloumi served with Fries & Side Salad	
<b>Veggie Lasagne (V)</b>	<b>£14.75</b>
Veggie Lasagne served with Garlic Bread & Side Salad	
<b>Hunters Chicken (GFO)</b>	<b>£15.50</b>
Chicken Breast Smothered in BBQ Sauce Topped with Bacon & Cheese served with Triple Cooked Chips Corn on the Cob & Slaw	
<b>Salmon (GF)</b>	<b>£17.75</b>
Salmon Fillet served with Buttered New Potatoes & Side Salad	
<b>Gammon, Egg &amp; Chips (GFO)</b>	<b>£14.95</b>
Gammon served with Triple Cooked Chips, 2 Fried Eggs & Garden Peas	
<b>BBQ Ribs (GFO)</b>	<b>£19.25</b>
full Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs served with Fries, Slaw & Corn on the Cob	
<b>Stew</b>	<b>£15.00</b>
Beef Stew & Dumplings served with Bread & Butter	
<b>Wyke Down Burger (GFO)</b>	<b>£15.50</b>
Homemade 6oz Beef Burger Topped with Bacon, Cheese, Onion Rings, Burger Relish with Tomato, Little Gem, Fries & Slaw	
<b>Chicken Burger</b>	<b>£15.25</b>
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Topped with Garlic Mayo Onion Rings with Tomato, Little Gem, Fries & Slaw	
<b>Falafel Burger (VEO)</b>	<b>£14.95</b>
Falafel Burger Topped with Ranch, Onion Rings with Tomato, Lettuce, Fries & Slaw	
<b>Bean Chilli (VEO) (GF)</b>	<b>£14.50</b>
Five Bean Chilli served with Rice & Tortillas	
<b>Steak (GFO)</b>	<b>£24.25</b>
8oz Sirloin Steak Served with Triple Cooked Chips, Onion Rings, Mushrooms & Grilled Tomato	
<b>Katsu Curry</b>	<b>£15.25</b>
Panko Chicken with Katsu Sauce served with your Choice of Rice or Fries	
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b>	<b>£15.50</b>
Freshly Battered Fish served with Garden Peas, Triple Cooked Chips & Homemade Tartar Sauce	
<b>Lasagna</b>	<b>£14.75</b>
Homemade Lasagna served with Garlic Bread & Side Salad	
<b>Tomato Pasta (VEO)</b>	<b>£14.00</b>
Pasta in a Tomato Sauce served with a Topping of Parmesan Cheese	

## Create your own - Main

### Step 1 - choose 1

Rice  
Fries  
New Potatoes  
Jacket Potato

### Step 2 - choose 1

Teriyaki Chicken  
Sweet Chilli Chicken  
Honey BBQ Chicken

**£15.75**

### Step 3 - choose 2

Tenderstem Broccoli  
Coleslaw  
Salad  
Mushrooms  
Corn on the Cob

(GFO)

## SIDES

<b>Garlic bread</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Triple cooked chips</b>	<b>£4.00</b>
<b>Fries</b>	<b>£4.00</b>
<b>Side salad</b>	<b>£3.00</b>
<b>Onion rings</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Coleslaw</b>	<b>£3.00</b>
<b>Peppercorn sauce</b>	<b>£3.35</b>
<b>Blue cheese sauce</b>	<b>£3.35</b>
<b>Add cheese</b>	<b>£1.00</b>

Please inform your server of any allergies when placing your order

